
AusCycling Junior track National Championships
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Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 71: Under 15 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final, 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 32 Ava ROBBINS (QLD) 2:40.308
Half Lap 13.306 (2)

Lap 1 22.316 22.316 (1)
Lap 2 18.231 40.548 (1)
Lap 3 19.111 59.659 (1)
Lap 5 39.871 1:39.530 (1)
Lap 6 20.233 1:59.764 (1)
Lap 7 20.374 2:20.139 (1)
Lap 8 20.169 2:40.308 (1)

2. 41 Nicola MORRIS (VIC) 2:41.461 +1.153
Half Lap 14.516 14.516 (9)

Lap 1 24.072 24.072 (6)
Lap 2 18.698 42.770 (3)
Lap 3 19.316 1:02.087 (3)
Lap 5 39.713 1:41.800 (2)
Lap 6 19.807 2:01.607 (2)
Lap 7 19.949 2:21.557 (2)
Lap 8 19.904 2:41.461 (2)

3. 28 Jenna GALLAGHER (NSW) 2:42.304 +1.996
Half Lap 13.111 (1)

Lap 1 22.959 22.959 (2)
Lap 2 19.828 42.787 (4)
Lap 3 19.642 1:02.430 (4)
Lap 4 19.836 1:22.267 (2)
Lap 5 19.941 1:42.208 (3)
Lap 6 20.255 2:02.464 (3)
Lap 7 20.138 2:22.603 (3)
Lap 8 19.701 2:42.304 (3)

4. 42 Charlotte KHORSHID (WA) 2:48.644 +8.336
Half Lap 14.024 14.024 (4)

Lap 1 23.536 23.536 (3)
Lap 2 18.625 42.161 (2)
Lap 3 19.293 1:01.454 (2)
Lap 4 20.332 1:21.787 (1)
Lap 5 21.032 1:42.820 (4)
Lap 6 21.566 2:04.386 (4)
Lap 7 22.176 2:26.562 (4)
Lap 8 22.081 2:48.644 (4)

5. 38 Isla SHAW (VIC) 2:50.601 +10.293
Half Lap 13.924 (3)

Lap 1 23.816 23.816 (4)
Lap 2 20.268 44.084 (5)
Lap 3 20.525 1:04.609 (5)
Lap 4 20.842 1:25.452 (3)
Lap 5 21.104 1:46.556 (5)
Lap 6 21.538 2:08.095 (5)
Lap 7 21.464 2:29.559 (5)
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Event 71: Under 15 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final, 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 8 21.041 2:50.601 (5)

6. 30 Amelia NICOLAOU (NSW) 2:53.474 +13.166
Half Lap 14.897 14.897 (11)

Lap 1 24.944 24.944 (10)
Lap 2 19.754 44.698 (8)
Lap 3 20.329 1:05.028 (6)
Lap 4 20.851 1:25.879 (4)
Lap 5 21.653 1:47.533 (6)
Lap 6 21.992 2:09.525 (6)
Lap 7 22.004 2:31.530 (6)
Lap 8 21.944 2:53.474 (6)

7. 35 Monika SEIBERT (SA) 2:54.275 +13.967
Half Lap 14.328 (6)

Lap 1 24.274 24.274 (7)
Lap 2 20.387 44.662 (7)
Lap 3 20.867 1:05.529 (7)
Lap 4 21.061 1:26.590 (5)
Lap 5 21.598 1:48.189 (7)
Lap 6 21.891 2:10.080 (7)
Lap 7 22.183 2:32.263 (7)
Lap 8 22.011 2:54.275 (7)

8. 33 Elise VAUGHAN (QLD) 2:55.632 +15.324
Half Lap 14.351 14.351 (7)

Lap 1 24.280 24.280 (8)
Lap 2 20.128 44.408 (6)
Lap 3 21.470 1:05.878 (8)
Lap 4 21.856 1:27.734 (7)
Lap 5 22.040 1:49.775 (8)
Lap 6 22.081 2:11.857 (8)
Lap 7 22.211 2:34.068 (8)
Lap 8 21.563 2:55.632 (8)

9. 36 Molly OPPERMAN (SA) 2:57.871 +17.563
Half Lap 14.211 (5)

Lap 1 24.055 24.055 (5)
Lap 2 21.045 45.100 (9)
Lap 3 21.156 1:06.256 (9)
Lap 4 21.435 1:27.692 (6)
Lap 5 22.262 1:49.954 (9)
Lap 6 22.439 2:12.394 (9)
Lap 7 22.960 2:35.355 (9)
Lap 8 22.516 2:57.871 (9)

10. 31 Erin PRINCE (NSW) 2:59.932 +19.624
Half Lap 14.389 14.389 (8)

Lap 1 24.338 24.338 (9)
Lap 2 21.070 45.409 (10)
Lap 3 21.753 1:07.162 (10)



AusCycling Junior track National Championships
2024

Date: 13th - 17th March, 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 21 2024 2:23:29pm

Page 3 of 3

Event 71: Under 15 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final, 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 4 22.361 1:29.523 (8)
Lap 5 22.655 1:52.179 (10)
Lap 6 22.800 2:14.979 (10)
Lap 7 22.724 2:37.704 (10)
Lap 8 22.228 2:59.932 (10)

11. 39 Chloe BAIN (VIC) 3:00.048 +19.740
Half Lap 14.837 (10)

Lap 1 25.251 25.251 (11)
Lap 2 21.085 46.336 (11)
Lap 3 21.865 1:08.202 (11)
Lap 4 22.397 1:30.599 (9)
Lap 5 22.853 1:53.453 (11)
Lap 6 22.305 2:15.758 (11)
Lap 7 22.288 2:38.047 (11)
Lap 8 22.001 3:00.048 (11)


